Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

EKL - Government Law College, Ernakulam

LN -B.Com LL.B (Hons)

Page 1

SlI.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

RolINo.

703318

703466

703859

703197

701173

700793

700947

702575

701578

701037

703490

700751

703414

702247

701156

701363

702771

701864

702779

702559

702949

703953

703642

702752

702578

701970

703442

702506

700806

Name

NARGIS S NAZREEN
MANU KRISHNA M
ANANDAJITH S
MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN AL RASHEED
ATHIRA AU

ABDUL JABBARK B
SHAFINI BABY O

MITHA MUKUNDAN K
FATHIMA ABDUL LATHIEF P N
MUHAMMED SHIBIN N C
ABID MUHAMMED
NIGHIL MATHER
NANDITHA SUSIL KUMAR
SADIKA K

NEEHARIKA M SHANKAR
K P ARJUN

SABIN S

DURGA VIJAYAN
SREEKUTTAN S

VRINDA WARRIER

AZZA SIDDIQUE

VIHAAN VINOD

SUDINA S

MAHESH S M

PAVITHRA CV
DEVANANDA K K
MEGANA V
SIVABHADRA C K

BABUK M

Category

MU
MU
EZ
MU
MU

MU

EZ

EZ

EZ
MU

EZ

BH
BH
EZ
EZ
EZ
BH

LA

Rank

169

263

390

410

418

423

428

514

524

525

532

535

539

543

592

604

611

646

653

663

680

681

699

713

805

849

853

959

986

28-11-2024



Page 2

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

701358

703041

704038

704395

704187

702642

702569

704241

703998

703160

703060

700405

702031

700167

702513

702664

700523

701812

700911

703267

703658

703646

703925

704271

701062

703905

701547

702945

702424

700740

703619

701213

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

MOHAMMED ARIF CK

ABHIJITH A

AYANA PAVITHRAN

ANSIYA A

BHAGYALAKSHMI K B

SUMA KM

ANN MARY XAVIER

ANUGRAHA MANOJ

KEERTHANA P K

AADHINATH T

NIRANJAN BINU

K N FATHIMA NAZARIN

PADMASREE JAGATH

P L THAMBURU

GOUTHAMI P B

MOHANKUMAR P

ARCHANA T B

DWANI S

JUDE ASHWIN PINHEIRO

SANKARI O B

SREESANKARI M

SANDRA S

SAFA MARVA M

SAHADUNNISSA T M

B P ROSHAN

MOHAMMED HISHAM T

ANUROOP D

SHAFANA RS

FLAIZIN ROJO

NINITHA M

LATHIKAEC

RAJLAKSHMI

MU

EZ

MU

EZ

EW

EZ

MU

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

EZ

BH

SC

MU

MU

1004

1100

1189

1265

1320

1346

1350

1360

1362

1366

1423

1461

1563

1569

1730

1741

1777

1817

1865

1889

1983

1987

2040

2080

2106

2194

2196

2203

2276

2588

2700

2774

28-11-2024



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

700496

701334

702953

700853

702733

700258

700641

701979

702590

701316

703855

702059

703443

701948

700444

700596

700654

700605

700927

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

IRFANA LATHIEF P M
MIDHUNA CHANDRAN
GANGA GOPAKUMAR
SUBRAMANIAN K V
RAKSHIT DEVR B
KRISHNA SAJAN
RAJAMMA V P
FATHIMATHUL JUNAINA P P
STEEMA VARGHESE
NITHA R

JISARMC
NIRANJANA V
ASINM S

VIDHU PRASAD
SARASU CK

SHILPA S

HAMEERA K P

P K BINDU

APPU R

KKL - Government Law College, Kozhikkode

LO-BBA LL.B (Hons)

SI.No.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

Page 3

RollNo.

703859

701629

703197

701173

700793

700947

703373

702575

701578

Name

ANANDAJITH S

HASVANA SHERIN

MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN AL RASHEED

ATHIRAA U

ABDUL JABBARK B

SHAFINI BABY O

DEVIKA K R

MITHA MUKUNDAN K

FATHIMA ABDUL LATHIEF P N

MU
SC
EW

SC

MU
EZ
EZ
EZ
SC
SC
MU
SC

ST

Category

MU

MU

MU
MU
EZ
EZ

MU

2894

2993

3193

3197

3279

3342

3361

3394

3563

3627

3666

3679

3707

3708

3786

3834

3876

3912

4026

Rank

390

405

410

418

423

428

481

514

524

28-11-2024



Page 4

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

701037

703490

700751

703414

702247

701156

701363

702771

701864

702779

702559

702949

703953

703642

702752

702578

701970

703442

702506

701358

703041

704038

704395

704187

702642

704241

703998

703160

703060

701695

702031

700167

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

MUHAMMED SHIBIN N C
ABID MUHAMMED
NIGHIL MATHER
NANDITHA SUSIL KUMAR
SADIKA K
NEEHARIKA M SHANKAR
K P ARJUN

SABIN S

DURGA VIJAYAN
SREEKUTTAN S
VRINDA WARRIER
AZZA SIDDIQUE
VIHAAN VINOD
SUDINA S

MAHESH S M
PAVITHRA CV
DEVANANDA K K
MEGANA V
SIVABHADRA C K
MOHAMMED ARIF CK
ABHIJITH A

AYANA PAVITHRAN
ANSIYA A
BHAGYALAKSHMI K B
SUMA KM
ANUGRAHA MANOJ
KEERTHANA P K
AADHINATH T
NIRANJAN BINU
KHANAH AYSHA P K
PADMASREE JAGATH

P L THAMBURU

MU

MU

EZ

EZ

EZ

MU

EZ

BH

BH

EZ

EZ

EZ

BH

MU

EZ

MU

EZ

EW

EW

EzZ

MU

EZ

EW

525

532

535

539

543

592

604

611

646

653

663

680

681

699

713

805

849

853

959

1004

1100

1189

1265

1320

1346

1360

1362

1366

1423

1513

1563

1569

28-11-2024



Page 5

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

702513

702664

700523

701812

704255

703658

703646

703925

704271

700009

703905

702945

702424

700100

703619

701213

700496

701334

701856

702953

702733

701979

702590

701316

702005

703855

702059

703443

701948

700927

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

GOUTHAMI P B

MOHANKUMAR P

ARCHANATB

DWANI S

MANJULA K

SREESANKARI M

SANDRA S

SAFA MARVA M

SAHADUNNISSA T M

PAVITHRA B NAIR

MOHAMMED HISHAM T

SHAFANA RS

FLAIZIN ROJO

SADIA M

LATHIKAEC

RAJLAKSHMI

IRFANA LATHIEF P M

MIDHUNA CHANDRAN

AAJA VIJAYAN

GANGA GOPAKUMAR

RAKSHIT DEVR B

FATHIMATHUL JUNAINA P P

STEEMA VARGHESE

NITHA R

AKHILA MANQOJ

JISARMC

NIRANJANA V

ASINM S

VIDHU PRASAD

APPUR

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

EZ

BH

SC

MU

MU

MU

SC

SC

EW

SC

MU

EZ

EZ

EzZ

ST

1730

1741

1777

1817

1870

1983

1987

2040

2080

2171

2194

2203

2276

2383

2700

2774

2894

2993

3057

3193

3279

3394

3563

3627

3654

3666

3679

3707

3708

4026

28-11-2024



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

TCL - Government Law College, Thrissur

LO - BBA LL.B (Hons)

Page 6

SlI.No.

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

RolINo.

703859

701629

703197

701173

700793

703607

702575

701578

701037

703490

700751

703414

702247

701156

701363

702771

701864

702779

702559

702949

703953

703642

702752

702578

701970

703442

704029

702506

701358

Name

ANANDAJITH S
HASVANA SHERIN
MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN AL RASHEED
ATHIRAAU

ABDUL JABBARK B
RESHMA BANU S

MITHA MUKUNDAN K
FATHIMA ABDUL LATHIEF P N
MUHAMMED SHIBIN N C
ABID MUHAMMED
NIGHIL MATHER
NANDITHA SUSIL KUMAR
SADIKA K

NEEHARIKA M SHANKAR
K P ARJUN

SABIN S

DURGA VIJAYAN
SREEKUTTAN S

VRINDA WARRIER

AZZA SIDDIQUE

VIHAAN VINOD

SUDINA S

MAHESH S M

PAVITHRA CV
DEVANANDA K K
MEGANA V

SURYA P

SIVABHADRA C K

MOHAMMED ARIF CK

Category

MU

MU

MU
MU
EzZ
MU
MU

MU

EZ

EZ

EZ
MU

EZ

BH
BH
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
BH

MU

Rank

390

405

410

418

423

466

514

524

525

532

535

539

543

592

604

611

646

653

663

680

681

699

713

805

849

853

885

959

1004

28-11-2024
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

703041

704038

704395

704187

702642

702569

704241

703998

703160

703060

701695

702031

700167

702513

702664

701812

703267

703658

703646

703925

704271

701062

700009

703905

701547

702945

702424

703619

701213

700496

701334

701856

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

ABHIJITH A

AYANA PAVITHRAN

ANSIYA A

BHAGYALAKSHMI K B

SUMA KM

ANN MARY XAVIER

ANUGRAHA MANOJ

KEERTHANA P K

AADHINATH T

NIRANJAN BINU

KHANAH AYSHA P K

PADMASREE JAGATH

P L THAMBURU

GOUTHAMI P B

MOHANKUMAR P

DWANI S

SANKARI O B

SREESANKARI M

SANDRA S

SAFA MARVA M

SAHADUNNISSA T M

B P ROSHAN

PAVITHRA B NAIR

MOHAMMED HISHAM T

ANUROOP D

SHAFANA R S

FLAIZIN ROJO

LATHIKAEC

RAJLAKSHMI

IRFANA LATHIEF P M

MIDHUNA CHANDRAN

AAJA VIJAYAN

EZ

MU

EZ

EW

EZ

MU

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

EW

EZ

BH

SC

MU

MU

MU

SC

SC

1100

1189

1265

1320

1346

1350

1360

1362

1366

1423

1513

1563

1569

1730

1741

1817

1889

1983

1987

2040

2080

2106

2171

2194

2196

2203

2276

2700

2774

2894

2993

3057

28-11-2024



213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

702953

702733

700258

701979

702590

701316

703855

702059

703443

701948

700654

700927

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

GANGA GOPAKUMAR

RAKSHIT DEVR B

KRISHNA SAJAN

FATHIMATHUL JUNAINA P P

STEEMA VARGHESE

NITHA R

JISARMC

NIRANJANA V

ASINM S

VIDHU PRASAD

HAMEERA K P

APPU R

TVL - Government Law College, Thiruvananthapuram

LB -BALL.B

Page 8

SIl.No.

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

RolINo.

703859

703197

701173

700793

702575

701578

701037

703490

700751

703414

702247

701156

701363

702771

703086

701864

Name

ANANDAJITH S

MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN AL RASHEED

ATHIRAAU

ABDUL JABBARK B

MITHA MUKUNDAN K

FATHIMA ABDUL LATHIEF P N

MUHAMMED SHIBIN N C

ABID MUHAMMED

NIGHIL MATHER

NANDITHA SUSIL KUMAR

SADIKA K

NEEHARIKA M SHANKAR

K P ARJUN

SABIN S

SREEKANTH VARDHAN

DURGA VIJAYAN

MU
EZ
EZ
EZ
MU

ST

Category

MU
EZ
MU
MU

MU

EZ

EZ

EZ

MU

EZ

3193

3279

3342

3394

3563

3627

3666

3679

3707

3708

3876

4026

Rank

390

410

418

423

514

524

525

532

535

539

543

592

604

611

616

646

28-11-2024



Page 9

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

702779

702559

702949

703953

702744

703642

702752

700228

702578

701970

703442

702506

701358

700163

703065

703041

704038

704395

701530

704187

702642

704241

703998

703160

703060

702031

700167

702513

702664

700523

701812

703658

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

SREEKUTTAN S
VRINDA WARRIER
AZZA SIDDIQUE
VIHAAN VINOD
AARON BEJOY A
SUDINA S

MAHESH S M

ASHA VIJAY
PAVITHRA CV
DEVANANDA K K
MEGANA V
SIVABHADRA C K
MOHAMMED ARIF CK
PRARTHANA SUJITH
ANANTHAN A P
ABHIJITH A

AYANA PAVITHRAN
ANSIYA A

NEEBU MOHAN C
BHAGYALAKSHMI K B
SUMA KM
ANUGRAHA MANOJ
KEERTHANA P K
AADHINATH T
NIRANJAN BINU
PADMASREE JAGATH
P L THAMBURU
GOUTHAMI P B
MOHANKUMAR P
ARCHANA TB
DWANI S

SREESANKARI M

BX

BH

BH

BX

EZ

EZ

EZ

BH

MU

EZ

EW

EZ

MU

SC

EZ

EW

EW

EZ

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

EZ

EW

BH

653

663

680

681

685

699

713

766

805

849

853

959

1004

1027

1068

1100

1189

1265

1283

1320

1346

1360

1362

1366

1423

1563

1569

1730

1741

1777

1817

1983

28-11-2024
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273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

703646

703925

704271

701062

700009

700016

703905

701547

702945

702424

703036

703619

701213

701334

701856

700306

702953

700257

702733

703014

700258

701979

700329

702590

701316

703855

703443

701948

700312

700927

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

SANDRA S

SAFA MARVA M

SAHADUNNISSA T M

B P ROSHAN

PAVITHRA B NAIR

GINI SHAJI

MOHAMMED HISHAM T

ANUROOP D

SHAFANA RS

FLAIZIN ROJO

LINOAL

LATHIKAEC

RAJLAKSHMI

MIDHUNA CHANDRAN

AAJA VIJAYAN

KESIYA RAJAN

GANGA GOPAKUMAR

LEKSHMI S

RAKSHIT DEVR B

GOURI NANDHA A J

KRISHNA SAJAN

FATHIMATHUL JUNAINA P P

P S PUSHPARANI

STEEMA VARGHESE

NITHA R

JISARMC

ASINM S

VIDHU PRASAD

SRUTHY S

APPUR

SC

MU

MU

SC

SC

LA

EW

EZ

MU

EZ

EZ

SC

ST

1987

2040

2080

2106

2171

2172

2194

2196

2203

2276

2640

2700

2774

2993

3057

3178

3193

3212

3279

3335

3342

3394

3467

3563

3627

3666

3707

3708

3957

4026

28-11-2024



ATL - Al Azhar Law college, Perumpillichira P O, Thodupuzha, Idukki.

LP - BA LL.B (Hons)

SlI.No.

303

RolINo.

700654

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

Name

HAMEERA K P

Category

MU

BAL - Bharata Mata Shool of Legal Studies, Aluva East, Chunangamveli, Ernakulam.

LN - B.Com LL.B (Hons)

SI.No.

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

RollNo.

701179

704266

703267

702106

701858

702026

700496

700853

701948

Name

ANJANA N

ARDRA K

SANKARI O B

BHADRA S RAJESH

ANN MARIA SABU

MURSHIDA THASNEEM E

IRFANA LATHIEF P M

SUBRAMANIAN K V

VIDHU PRASAD

Category

BH
EZ

EZ

MU
MU
SC

EZ

BAL - Bharata Mata Shool of Legal Studies, Aluva East, Chunangamveli, Ernakulam.

LO - BBA LL.B (Hons)

Sl.No.

Page 11

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

RolINo.

701179

702569

700911

703267

702106

702026

702424

700496

700853

Name

ANJANA N

ANN MARY XAVIER

JUDE ASHWIN PINHEIRO

SANKARI O B

BHADRA S RAJESH

MURSHIDA THASNEEM E

FLAIZIN ROJO

IRFANA LATHIEF P M

SUBRAMANIAN K V

Category

BH

MU

SC

Rank

3876

Rank

1343

1486

1889

2092

2142

2274

2894

3197

3708

Rank

1343

1350

1865

1889

2092

2274

2276

2894

3197

28-11-2024



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024
PROBABLE LIST

322 701948 VIDHU PRASAD EZ

BAL - Bharata Mata Shool of Legal Studies, Aluva East, Chunangamveli, Ernakulam.

LP - BA LL.B (Hons)

Sl.No. RolINo. Name Category
323 700748 SHAUN SIBI ABRAHAM --
324 704266 ARDRA K EZ
325 702513 GOUTHAMI P B EZ
326 700911 JUDE ASHWIN PINHEIRO --
327 703267 SANKARI OB EZ
328 702106 BHADRA S RAJESH --
329 700009 PAVITHRA B NAIR --
330 700740 NINITHA M -
331 701948 VIDHU PRASAD EZ
332 700654 HAMEERA K P MU

CEL - CSl College for Legal Studies, Kanakkary P O, Ettumanoor, Kottayam.

LN -B.Com LL.B (Hons)

Sl.No. RolINo. Name Category

333 701858 ANN MARIA SABU -

CPL - CSl Institute of Legal Studies, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala P O, Thiruvananthapuram.

LB-BALL.B
SI.No. RollNo. Name Category
334 701186 JOTHIKA JOSE J BX

DAL - Divine Law College, Pathanapuram,Adoor, Pathanamthitta

LB -BALL.B

SI.No. RolINo. Name Category
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3708

Rank

1015

1486

1730

1865

1889

2092

2171

2588

3708

3876

Rank

2142

Rank

3673

Rank
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

335 703670 DIVYA D SC

336 702174 NANDANA N T SC

GNL - Mar Gregorius College of Law, Nalanchira, Thiruvananthapuram.

LA-BBALL.B
SlI.No. RollNo. Name Category
337 703014 GOURI NANDHA A J SC
338 700312 SRUTHY S SC

GNL - Mar Gregorius College of Law, Nalanchira, Thiruvananthapuram.

LB-BALL.B
SI.No. RollNo. Name Category
339 702779 SREEKUTTAN S --
340 701547 ANUROOP D BH
341 702945 SHAFANAR S MU
342 703036 LINOAL SC
343 703014 GOURI NANDHA A J SC
344 700329 P S PUSHPARANI --
345 700312 SRUTHY S SC

GNL - Mar Gregorius College of Law, Nalanchira, Thiruvananthapuram.

LC-B.ComLL.B

SI.No. RollNo. Name Category
346 703014 GOURI NANDHA A J SC
347 700312 SRUTHY S SC

KML - KMCT Law College, Mampara, Pazhur P O, Kuttippuram, Malappuram.

LO - BBA LL.B (Hons)

SI.No. RolINo. Name Category
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3946

4035

Rank

3335

3957

Rank

653

2196

2203

2640

3335

3467

3957

Rank

3335

3957

Rank
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

348 703767 HIBA FATHIMA A K MU
349 703709 FATHIMA RIYA MU
350 701588 AYSHA PV MU
351 701651 AMNA SHERY C MU

MKL - Markaz Law College, Karanthur, Kozhikode.

LA -BBALL.B
SlI.No. RolINo. Name Category
352 702677 MOHAMMED FARHAN MU
353 703211 ANSHIF ALI MU
354 702005 AKHILA MANQOJ SC

NKL - N S S Law College, Kottiyam, Kollam.

LB-BALL.B
SI.No. RollNo. Name Category
355 700009 PAVITHRA B NAIR -
356 703014 GOURI NANDHA A J SC

PKL - The Kerala Law Academy Law College, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram

LC-B.ComLL.B

SI.No. RolINo. Name Category
357 702779 SREEKUTTAN S --
358 703905 MOHAMMED HISHAM T --
359 701547 ANUROOP D BH
360 702953 GANGA GOPAKUMAR EW
361 700312 SRUTHY S SC
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2175

2599

3122

3468

Rank

3225

3630

3654

Rank

2171

3335

Rank

653

2194

2196

3193

3957

28-11-2024



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024

PROBABLE LIST

SEL - Sree Narayana Law College, Poothotta, Ernakulam.

LN -B.Com LL.B (Hons)

SlI.No.

362

363

364

365

366

367

RolINo.

701179

702102

702106

703349

702026

701169

Name

ANJANA N

GAYATHRI DEVIC V

BHADRA S RAJESH

POOJA AM

MURSHIDA THASNEEM E

ASHLY JOY

SEL - Sree Narayana Law College, Poothotta, Ernakulam.

LO-BBA LL.B (Hons)

SI.No.

368

369

370

371

372

373

RollNo.

701179

700911

702106

702026

700740

700496

Name

ANJANA N

JUDE ASHWIN PINHEIRO

BHADRA S RAJESH

MURSHIDA THASNEEM E

NINITHA M

IRFANA LATHIEF P M

SEL - Sree Narayana Law College, Poothotta, Ernakulam.

LP - BA LL.B (Hons)

SI.No.

374
375
376
377
378
379

380
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RollNo.

700911

702106

700016

700740

700786

701918

700654

Name

JUDE ASHWIN PINHEIRO

BHADRA S RAJESH

GINI SHAJI

NINITHA M

ADITHYAN T H

AZNA FATHIMA S

HAMEERA K P

Category

BH

EZ

VK
MU

LA

Category

BH

Category

DV
MU

MU

Rank

1343

1675

2092

2202

2274

2546

Rank

1343

1865

2092

2274

2588

2894

Rank

1865

2092

2172

2588

2813

3562

3876

28-11-2024



Office of the Commissioner fér Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2525300 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

ADMISSION TO 5 YEAR LL.B COURSE-2024
PROBABLE LIST

SJL - Silver Jubilee Law College, Poovachal , Kattakada

LB-BALL.B
SlI.No. RolINo. Name Category
381 700329 P S PUSHPARANI -

Rank

3467

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
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